

						BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO		TRUEROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC		J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	
						ROCKY MOUNT, NC		MONROE, NC		ALBEMARLE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			161,500.00		154,525.00		180,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	265	TON	47.25	12,521.25	65.00	17,225.00	65.00	17,225.00
0003	1253000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	20.32	MI	2,500.00	50,800.00	3,500.00	71,120.00	2,500.00	50,800.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	2,816	TON	26.00	73,216.00	23.00	64,768.00	30.00	84,480.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2" DEPTH)	68,963	SY	2.95	203,440.85	2.75	189,648.25	2.90	199,992.70
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	5,550	SY	12.95	71,872.50	8.00	44,400.00	8.00	44,400.00
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	18,530	TON	53.50	991,355.00	62.00	1,148,860.00	65.00	1,204,450.00
0008	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	2,133	TON	56.00	119,448.00	68.00	145,044.00	70.00	149,310.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,417	TON	597.00	845,949.00	565.00	800,605.00	615.00	871,455.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	4,120	TON	102.00	420,240.00	125.00	515,000.00	115.00	473,800.00
0011	1775000000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #78M STONE	25,500	SY	1.65	42,075.00	2.15	54,825.00	1.60	40,800.00
0012	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	6,375	GAL	2.58	16,447.50	2.40	15,300.00	3.50	22,312.50
0013	1881000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) CENTERLINE MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPHALT CONCRETE), 18"	15,038	LF	0.15	2,255.70	0.21	3,157.98	0.36	5,413.68
0014	1881000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPHALT CONCRETE), 12"	49,985	LF	0.15	7,497.75	0.21	10,496.85	0.30	14,995.50
0015	1881000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPHALT CONCRETE), 8"	29,791	LF	0.15	4,468.65	0.21	6,256.11	0.30	8,937.30
0016	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	816	SF	7.17	5,850.72	5.65	4,610.40	5.65	4,610.40
0017	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			20,000.00		69,000.00		115,000.00
0018	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	115,302	LF	0.79	91,088.58	0.68	78,405.36	0.62	71,487.24
0019	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	2,800	LF	3.30	9,240.00	1.36	3,808.00	4.82	13,496.00
0020	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	130	LF	12.66	1,645.80	16.50	2,145.00	10.48	1,362.40
0021	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	6	EA	204.41	1,226.46	50.00	300.00	193.85	1,163.10
0022	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	57	EA	184.17	10,497.69	130.00	7,410.00	139.36	7,943.52
0023	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	91,000	LF	0.12	10,920.00	0.11	10,010.00	0.15	13,650.00
0024	4905100000-N	1253	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	791	EA	56.05	44,335.55	58.00	45,878.00	60.77	48,069.07
0025	6071002000-E	1642	FLOCCULANT	2	LB	15.00	30.00	10.00	20.00	15.00	30.00
0026	6071010000-E	1642	WATTLE	1,500	LF	9.00	13,500.00	6.25	9,375.00	8.00	12,000.00
0027	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	325	LF	15.00	4,875.00	15.00	4,875.00	15.00	4,875.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	3,236,297.00	TOTAL	3,477,067.95	TOTAL	3,662,058.41
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	3,236,297.00	SUB-TOTAL	3,477,067.95	SUB-TOTAL	3,662,058.41

BIDDERS IN ORDER

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

TRUEROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC

1

2

3

CONTRACT TOTAL

3,236,297.00

3,477,067.95

3,662,058.41

DocuSigned by:

Jason Brooks

C387DBA8ACEC4A9...